
Mark Bennett

Northern England & Scotland 
Senior Sales Manager 

Email - mbennett@texe.com
Mobile - 07717875787

Tom Sibley

South East Regional Sales 
Manager 

Email - tsibley@texe.com
Mobile - 07957812127

Lisa Heaps

Midlands & South Wales  
Regional Sales Manager

Email - lheaps@texe.com
Mobile - 07445144185

Trudy Hill

Southern Regional Sales 
Manager

Email - thill@texe.com 
Mobile - 07920527716

Daniel Stoute

London Regional  
Sales Manager

Email - dstoute@texe.com
Mobile - 07824990358

UK Sales Team
Nick Taylor - UK Head of Sales

Email - ntaylor@texe.com
Mobile - 07769256125


